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Ergebnisliste Vorrunde Herren

Name
Oostenbrink, Siem
Eijlers, Dick
Polman, Ronald

Depenbrock, Hermann
Ree Doolaard, Henk v. d.

Kiwiet, Stefan
Zoutman, Harm
Oostenbrink, Jan
Oltmanns, Frank
Euvermann, Pieter
Haring, Patrick
Tschoértner, Moritz
Sommeren, Tim van
Mensen, Eric
Dienkerken, Andris
Langerak, Jarno
Hogendoorn, Bert
Tiem, Leo van
Vochteloo, Danny
Huismann, Jaap
Vries, Sjaak de
Tangemann, Bjorn
Pas, Eddie
Tukker, Cock
Lideling, Jan
Dunning, Wim
Kiwiet, Wim
Oostenbrink, Sjors
Voorbij, Wim
Grauer, Marco
Stuut, Nico
Elzinga, Jelle
Terwijn, Michael
Oltmanns, Fabian
Aart, Andre van der
Oudshoorn, Hans
Walaardt, Bert-Jan
Viand, Marcel
Schultz, Arnold
Smulders, Willy
Veldman, Henk
Dhewan, Jodha

Land Pkt. Schnitt
NED 2876 143,8
NED 2867 143,35
NED 2845 142,25
NED 2839 141,95
NED 2832 141,6
NED 2820 141
NED 2819 140,95
NED 2812 140,6
D 2807 140,35
NED 2801 140,05
NED 2801 140,05
D 2800 140
NED 2800 140
NED 2799 139,95
NED 2792 139,6
NED 2785 139,25
NED 2775 138,75
NED 2774 138,7
NED 2774 138,7
NED 2763 138,15
NED 2760 138
D 2750 137,5
NED 2750 137,5
NED 2750 137,5
D 2749 137,45
NED 2748 137,4
NED 2741 137,05
NED 2735 136,75
NED 2729 136,45
D 2722 136,10
NED 2721 136,05
NED 2717 135,85
NED 2715 135,75
D 2703 135,15
NED 2698 134,9
NED 2698 134,9
NED 2693 134,65
D 2690 134,5
D 2679 133,95
NED 2675 133,75
NED 2669 133,45
SUR 2667 133,35
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Klefeldt, Johan
Nystrom, Mats
Stoelhorst, Ger
Tiem, Tim van
Oltmanns,Matthias
Windhorst, Peter
Elburg, Ido van
Gramberg, Cord
Zernitz, Jorg
Franzen, Udo
Hardemann, Wim
Holfve, Jakob
Depenbrock, Henk
Harms, Winfried
Reimann, Horst
Pick, Robert
Neumann, Uwe
Hlbenthal, Hilarius
Dahlberg, Mattias
Klein, Michael
Duin, Freek van
Meiser, Bastian
Hilbenthal, Hergen
Stastny, Marek
Aarts, Wim

Meisel, Thomas
Bonnes, Heinz
Tonnies, Jens
Hasselhorn, Glinter
Gaspar, Jozef
Hekmann, Roelf
Olsson, Daniel
Aurich, Johan

Urk, Albert van
Stupala, Gdran
Moser, Daniel
Koeroo, Rene
Ekstrand, Robert
Lemanski, Krzysztof
Bulk, Piet van den
Badeker, Thomas

Lachmirpersad, Gopie

Hellsten, Jonas
Ersson, Rickard
Sobkow, Ryszard
Hollje, Rainer

2664
2659
2651
2635
2629
2627
2618
2612
2610
2603
2595
2595
2594
2587
2580
2579
2578
2576
2576
2568
2555
2551
2548
2546
2545
2544
2542
2539
2534
2521
2516
2516
2510
2508
2507
2494
2493
2488
2476
2472
2467
2467
2465
2460
2459
2446

133,2
132,95
132,55
131,75
131,45
131,35

130,9
130,60

130,5
130,15
129,75
129,75

129,7
129,35

129
128,95
128,90
128,80

128,8
128,40
127,75
127,55
127,40

127,3
127,25
127,20
127,10
126,95
126,70
126,05

125,8

125,8

125,5

125,4
125,35

124,7
124,65

124,4

123,8

123,6
123,35
123,35
123,25

123
122,95
122,30
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132
133

Johansson, Christian
Lasak, Sebastian
Koster, Horst

Wall, Matti
Bornert, Francois
Dow, David

Scott, Roberth
Reimann, Max
Viand, Dieter
Schnittker, Martin
Brat, Jan

Creux, Joel
Hoffmann, Thomas
Zwiers, Jan
Kaminga, Jakob
Halfmann, Jirgen
Zboruchi, Jan
Snaphaan, John
Lossow, Andreas
Bley, Andreas
Stojanow, Filip
Kemnitz, Olaf
Harms, Samuel
Weltzheimer, Gilles
Tempelmann, Jirgen
Mederas, Juan
Visser, Jan
Kenswiel, Eddy
Huizing, Gert
Pristach, Jan
Bertrand, Dennis
Enstedt, Fredrich
Smink, Bert
Huchtkemper, Bernd
Bade, Henry

Weij, Eddy

Cole, Kevin
Hughes, John
Rashid, Jan
Rashid, Rojan

Wun Chang Gu
Everts, Patrick
Tessier, Jean-Michel
Ersson, Micke
Matejovic, Sebastian

SKOR

SWE
SLK

2442
2441
2438
2433
2430
2420
2412
2410
2408
2397
2392
2391
2390
2390
2384
2374
2368
2362
2359
2343
2338
2332
2324
2321
2319
2310
2308
2308
2305
2301
2295
2291
2275
2272
2250
2117
2080
1944
1903
1756

2400
2270
2264
2251
2247

122,1
122,05
121,90
121,65
121,5
121
120,6
120,5
120,4
119,85
119,6
119,55
119,50
119,5
119,2
118,70
118,4
118,1
117,95
117,15
116,9
116,60
116,20
116,05
115,95
115,5
115,4
115,4
115,25
115,05
114,75
114,55
113,75
113,60
112,5
105,85
104
97,2
95,15
87,8

120
113,5
113,2

112,55
112,35
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Kajan, Boris
Secansky, Jozef
Ringgaard, Micke
Hedblom, Sonny
Ventrella, Denis
Frejdeborn, Daniel
Balazovic, Anton
Sahl, Stefan
Blanck, Philippe
Gaspar, Dusan
Morgado, Jose
Ekstrom, Anders
Jeon Seong Woo
Gross, Henri
Schoultze, John
Woelfell, Marcel
Sobkow, Andrzey
Weij, Eddy

Slizik, Daniel
Mederos, Damian
Cole, Kevin
Kwasniewski, Krzystof
Carlucci, Donato
Noé, Marcel

Meyer, Jean-Louis
Sahl, Jonas
Schreck, Jean-Christophe
Rostek, Marek
Allmendinger, Didier
Thal, Manfred

Sahl, Tommy
Hinrichs, Jorg
Zimmermann, Patrick
Meier, Christopher
O "Reilly, Brian
Jang Cheol Un
Rashid, Jan
Giinyar, Umit
Stokes, Pearse
Kapp, Jean-Jacques
Rashid, Rojan
Shchabi, Mahmoud
Lauer, Maurice
Vogt, Berthold
Beek, Karl Heinz

SLK
SLK
SWE
SWE
FR
SWE
SLK
SWE
FR
SLK
FR
SWE
SKOR
FR
SWE
FR
POL
IRL
SLK
SWE
USA
POL
FR
FR
IRL
SWE
FR
SLK
FR

SWE

FR

IRL
SKOR
SYR
CH
IRL
FR
SYR
SYR
FR
FR
D

2235
2235
2228
2215
2213
2211
2209
2183
2167
2165
2164
2161
2156
2153
2137
2125
2125
2117
2113
2099
2080
2072
2064
2060
2059
2037
2029
2025
2005
1977
1974
1948
1940
1930
1924
1920
1903
1896
1827
1803
1756
1754
1142
1084

999

111,75
111,75
111,4
110,75
110,65
110,55
110,45
109,15
108,35
108,25
108,2
108,05
107,8
107,65
106,85
106,25
106,25
105,85
105,65
104,95
104
103,6
103,2
103
102,95
101,85
101,45
101,25
100,25
98,85
98,7
97,40
97
96,50
96,2
96
95,15
94,8
91,35
90,15
87,8
87,7
57,1
54,2
49,95
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